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A.V.E. Society’s

Deqgloor College, Degloor Dist.Nanded

Academic calendar for 2017-18

Particulars

Commencement of Admission

First term opening

Commencement of classes

Principal’s Inaugural Speech for fresher’s
Celebration of Independence Day
Display of class representative
Celebration of Teachers Day

Selection of General Secretary Student

Celebration of Marathwada liberation Day

& University Foundation Day
Celebration of N.S.S. Foundation Day
Commencement of | unit test

I/111/V semester examination
Vacations

Second term opening

Celebration of N.C.C. Day

Study Tour

Period / Date

01.06.2017

16.06.2017 — 15.10.2017

07.07.2017

07.07.2017

15.08.2017

18.08.2017

05.09.2017

07.09.2017

17.09.2017

24.09.2017

25.09.2017

06.10.2017

16.10.2017 — 09.11.2017

10.11.2017 - 01.05.2018

24.11.2017

1t week of January 2018



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Celebration of National Youth Day
Annual College Sports

Celebration of Republic Day

NSS Camp

Celebration of International Women’s Day
Commencement of Il Unit test

[/1V/V1 examination

Celebration of Maharashtra Day

Vacations

Note: As per University Guidelines.

12.01.2018

2" week of January 2018
26.01.2018

39 week of February 2018
08.03.2018

4™ week of March 2018
15.03.2018

01.05.2018

02.05.2018 — 15.06.2018



